Did you know that Shaw’s range of legal stationery products
is up to 50% cheaper than other suppliers?
Perhaps this explains why we have been the preferred supplier of
specialist stationery and sundry requirements to thousands of
legal offi ces for over 260 years.
www.shaws.co.uk/offi ce Shaw’s
Since 1750
Shaw’s

or self-inking.
BRASS EYELETTER PUNCH
[ORDER CODE STAF007]
Chrome eyeletter punch attaches •
eyelets to documents
Makes 4.7mm holes•
Punches (up to 13mm)•
and binds
BRASS EYELETS
For use with STAF007•
Pack size: 500•
Available in two lengths:•
3.2mm shank
[ORDER CODE STAF005]
5.5mm shank
[ORDER CODE STAF006]
LAWYER’S BODKIN
WITH EYE
[ORDER CODE STAS003]
Punches holes in paper to fi t treasury •
tags or legal tape
High quality steel with a varnished •
wooden handle
102mm long with eye•
LEGAL OFFICE ESSENTIALS
2
LEG
AL O
FFIC
E ESSEN
TIALS
SUPERFINE SEALING WAX
[ORDER CODE SWXSRD]
Box of 5 sticks•
Colour: red•
WAX LIGHTING TAPERS
[ORDER CODE WXT1]
Price’s wax lighting tapers•
Can be used with Superfi ne•
Sealing Wax (product code SWXSRD)
Pack size: 64
SEALING WAX TAPERS
[ORDER CODE SWXTRD]
Box of 6 tapers•
Colour: red•
RED LEGAL SEALS
Red self-adhesive legal seals•
2” diameter • [ORDER CODE LS51] or
2½” diameter [ORDER CODE LS64]
Pack size: 100•
GOLD LEGAL SEALS
Gold self-adhesive legal seals•
2” diameter•
[ORDER CODE LS51G] or
2½” diameter
[ORDER CODE LS64G]
Pack size: 100•
LEGALISTIC SEALS
RED 15mm
[ORDER CODE LSLEGAL]
Dark red, self-adhesive•
legalistic seals
15mm diameter•
Pack size: 1000•
TREASURY TAGS
[ORDER CODE STAF001]
76mm metal-ended•
treasury tags
Pack size: 100•
PAPER FASTENERS
[ORDER CODE STAF010]
19mm brassed steel•
Pack size: 200•
PAPER BINDERS
WITH WASHERS
[ORDER CODE STAF015]
19mm tinned steel•
with washers
Pack size: 200•
3
Legal Offi ce Essentials continued
LE
G
AL
 F
IL
IN
G
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
All of the folders featured below are genuine Guildhall folders, in a heavyweight 315gsm manila made from 100% recycled and
recyclable material. All are available in a choice of eight colours (blue, buff, green, grey, orange, pink, red and yellow).
GUILDHALL PROBATE WALLETS
[ORDER CODE PRW2]
Size: 14” x 10”•
75mm capacity, holds approx. 500 sheets•
Full depth fl ap offers protection for documents•
Pack size: 25•
GUILDHALL SQUARE CUT FOLDERS
[ORDER CODE FS315]
Size: Foolscap•
Perfect for organising fi ling either on the desk or in •
suspension fi les
Overlap space can be used for titling•
Pre-cut (70mm and 80mm) to take most fi ttings•
(see Filing Accessories, product code STAF021)
Holds approx. 100 sheets of foolscap/A4 paper•
Pack size: 100•
LEGAL FILING SUPPLIES
CANVAS GUSSET DEED WALLETS

CASH JOURNAL SHEET
WHITE
[ORDER CODE SA1VR]
Carbo system •
Size 147mm x 123mm•
Pack size: 50•
CARBON SHEETS
Carbo system carbon sheets,
available in two sizes
A3 [ORDER CODE CARBOA3]
Pack size: 5•
A4 [ORDER CODE CARBO]
Pack size: 12•
LEDGER CARDS
[ORDER CODE SA2VR]
Carbo system ledger sheets•
Size: 147mm x 123mm•
Available in blue, buff, green, pink, •
white, yellow
Pack size: 50•
A4 WHITE LAID PAPER
(LIBERTY)
[ORDER CODE PAA4100009]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 100gsm •
A4 BLUE LAID PAPER
(SHAW’S GOOD NAME)
[ORDER CODE PAA4100001]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Permanent (long lifespan) paper•
Weight: 100gsm•
A4 CREAM WOVE PAPER
(CONQUEROR)
[ORDER CODE PAA4100004]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 100gsm•
A4 WHITE WOVE PAPER
(COURIER)
[ORDER CODE PAA4100007]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 100gsm•
A4 WHITE WOVE PAPER
(VISION SUPERIOR)
[ORDER CODE PAA4100011]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 100gsm•
A4 GOATSKIN
(CREAM WOVE)
[ORDER CODE PAA4120001]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Archival paper (lifetime of approx. •
500 years)
Weight: 120gsm•
A4 WHITE WOVE PAPER
(VISION)
[ORDER CODE PAA4120002]
Pack size: 250 sheets•
Weight: 120gsm•
A4 CREAM WOVE PAPER
(JUDI)
[ORDER CODE PAA4120003]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Permanent (long lifespan) paper•
Weight: 120gsm•
OFFICE PAPER
ENGROSSMENT PAPER
BONDED PAPER
A3 80GSM PHOTOCOPIER PAPER
(ECLIPSE)
[ORDER CODE PAA3080001]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 80gsm•
A3 90GSM PHOTOCOPIER PAPER
(NAVIGATOR)
[ORDER CODE PAA3090002]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 90gsm•
A4 80GSM OFFICE PRINTER PAPER
(HP)
[ORDER CODE PAA4080001]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 80gsm•
A4 90GSM PHOTOCOPIER PAPER
(NAVIGATOR)
[ORDER CODE PAA4090002]
Pack size: 500 sheets•
Weight: 90gsm•
LEDGER & MINUTE SHEETS
9

MANILA COPY LAST WILL ENVELOPES
Copy – available in four sizes:
9” x 4” [ORDER CODE ENVCP94]
DL [ORDER CODE ENVCWDL]
C5 [ORDER CODE ENVCWC5]
12” x 5” [ORDER CODE ENVCP125]
WHITE COPY LAST WILL ENVELOPES
Copy – available in two sizes:
DL [ORDER CODE ENVCWDL-W]
C5 [ORDER CODE ENVCWC5-W]
Our copy last will envelopes can be overprinted with your company details. Please see page 14 for more information.
10
COPY LAST WILL ENVELOPES
EN
VELO
PES
KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
C4 KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P24]
Clear envelope•
C4 KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P25]
Opaque envelope•
440mm x 320mm DX KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P26]
Opaque envelope•
400mm x 430mm DX KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P27]
Opaque envelope•
460mm x 430mm DX KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P28]
Opaque envelope•
C3 KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P30]
Clear envelope•
C3 KEEPSAFE ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE P32]
Opaque envelope•
Pack size: 100•
Post safe envelopes made from extra strong polythene with peel and seal fastening•
Secure and tamper evident envelopes•
Perfect for heavier weight items •
Some sizes available in clear or opaque•
Available in a variety of sizes as below•
STANDARD ENVELOPES
DL WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVDL01]
Pack size: 1000•
Weight: 90gsm•
DL WINDOW
WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVDL02]
Pack size: 1000•
Weight: 90gsm•
C5 WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVC501]
Pack size: 500•
Weight: 90gsm•
C5 WINDOW
WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVC502]
Pack size: 500•
Weight: 90gsm•
C4 WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVC401]
Pack size: 250•
Weight: 90gsm•
C4 WINDOW
WHITE WALLET
SELF-SEAL ENVELOPES
[ORDER CODE ENVC402]
Pack size: 250•
Weight: 90gsm•
11
Envelopes continued